lCrores Forty Lakhs Thifleen Thousand and Thlec Hundred

I Only) consisting of 1.24,01.330 (One Crore l wenry-Four

I Lakhs one Thousand Three Hundred and ThiO) Equity
I Shares of face value of Rs. I 0'- ( Rs. Ten only ) each.

Paid-up Share Capital: Rs. 12,3 8,68,300/- lRupees Twelve
Crores Thirty Eight Lakhs Sixty Eight Thousand and Three
Hundred Only) consisting of 1,23,86,830 (One Crore Twenty
Three lakhs Eighty Six Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirty)
Equity Shares offace value ofRs. l0/- (Rupees. Ten only) each

fully paid.

Pre issue capital

+91
+91

I91151-00401
79651-74500 @

www.credil.in
compliance@credif,ina

Post issue capital

Credifin Limited
Formerly knoxn as PHF Leasing Lirrrited

CIN No:

[...]

undred Only) consisting of I,24,01,330 (One Crore 'fwenly-Four Lakhs
Hundred and Thirty) Equity Shares of face valu€ of Rs.lO/- (Rs. Ten

Before lrllotment
Paid-up Share Capital: Rs.l2,3 8,68,300/- (Rupees Twelve Crores Thi(y Eight Lakhs Sixty
Eight Thousand and Ttuee Hundred Only) consisting of 1,23,E6,830 (One Crore Twenty
Three Lakts Eighty Six Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirty) Equity Shares of face value of
Rs.l0/. (Rupees. Ten only) each flrlly paid.

apital: Rs.30,84,38,400/- (Rupces Thirty Crores Eighry-t:our t_akhs f-trirtv-
and Four Hundred Only) consisting of3,08.4j.840 (Three Crores Eighr LBkhs
ousand Eight Hundred and Forty) Equity Shares of faci value of Rsll0/-